


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA
3 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA
4 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA
5 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA
6 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA
7 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA
8 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA
9 20671506369 Rougier	Jeanne FRA
9 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA
11 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA
11 XXX Mahe	Clemence FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
2 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
4 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA
5 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA
6 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA
7 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA
8 10671404314 Bausier	Louis FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 10671507229 Romain	Sasha-Luther FRA 75 8 M
2 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 70 8 F
3 20671507254 Faria	Edwina FRA 70 9 F
4 10671507212 Bernela	Romain FRA 70 11 M
5 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 65 8 M
6 20671607360 Simon	Anaelle FRA 65 9 F
7 XXX Chenu-Pinault	Marius FRA 60 7 M
7 XXX Genu	Adrien FRA 60 7 M
7 XXX M	Bernhardt	Thiago FRA 60 7 M
10 20671507244 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 55 6 F
10 XXX Martin	Ryo	Cedrine FRA 55 6 F
10 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 55 6 F
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671507255 Faria	Ornella FRA 95 10
2 20671507303 Simon	Emmy FRA 85 8
3 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 70 6
4 XXX Denis	Manon FRA 70 9
5 XXX Bastide	De	Grave	Lise FRA 60 3
5 XXX Bourreau	Juliette FRA 60 6
5 XXX Jimenez	Lola FRA 60 6
6 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 60 5
7 XXX Bastide	De	Grave	Ambre FRA 60 6
8 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 50 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671507232 Tongazara	Hiborahimo FRA 90 8
2 10671404399 Doublet	Pierre FRA 85 11
3 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 80 5
4 XXX Kessler	Gwendall FRA 80 9
5 XXX Batard	Enzo FRA 75 8
5 10671506289 Kovalenko	Jean FRA 75 8
5 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 75 5
5 10671507231 Soullard	Ethan FRA 75 8
9 10671507226 Rabillard	Joris FRA 60 5
9 10671607335 Soullard	Hugo FRA 60 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA 100 7
2 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 95 8
3 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 90 9
4 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 85 9
5 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 70 6
6 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 60 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120 7
2 10671404634 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 110 10
3 10671404401 Guignet	Erwan FRA 95 8
4 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA 95 8
5 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 90 8
5 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 7
7 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA 80 6
8 10671607334 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 70 6

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671101532 Menard	Remy FRA 4,895 6,041
2 10671303319 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,433 6,273
3 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA 6,012 7,385
4 10671202553 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 6,001 6,979
5 10671304264 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 6,516 -
6 10631404409 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,571 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 8,402 9,067
2 XXX Bastide	De	Grave	Lise FRA 8,894 9,109
3 20671506369 Rougier	Jeanne FRA 9,488 9,626
4 20631404462 Langevin	Isaline FRA 9,127 8,896
5 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 9,573 -
6 XXX Bourreau	Juliette FRA 10,448 -
7 XXX Jimenez	Lola FRA 10,872 -
8 XXX Bastide	De	Grave	Ambre FRA DQ -
8 XXX Bernela	Julie FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA 9,464 9,630
2 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 10,552 10,308
3 XXX Genu	Adrien FRA 10,957 10,474
4 XXX Chenu-Pinault	Marius FRA 12,402 11,894
5 XXX Langevin	Louka FRA 14,367 -
6 XXX M	Bernhardt	Thiago FRA 14,761 -
7 XXX Prou-Jamonneau	Alexis FRA 15,662 -
8 XXX Texier	Lucien FRA 17,078 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671506391 Landrin	Zoe FRA 8,057 9,103
2 XXX Mahe	Clemence FRA 10,140 10,969
3 20671507240 Armingeat	Anouk FRA 12,010 12,408
4 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA 12,675 12,307
5 XXX Martin	Ryo	Cedrine FRA 12,995 -
6 XXX Voisin	Cadice FRA 13,004 -
7 XXX Barbereau	Emy FRA 14,541 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamin	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussine	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671101528 Bougard	Nicolas FRA 5,229 5,923
2 10671202914 Martin	Ronan FRA 6,357 7,133
3 10671404314 Bausier	Louis FRA 6,860 7,596
4 10671404334 Pouessel	Romain FRA 7,340 7,669
5 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 8,304 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,478 6,206
2 20671303349 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,688 6,331
3 20671101563 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,671 6,529
4 20671202605 Belin	Mathilde FRA 5,830 7,033
5 20671404364 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 6,610 -
6 20671202955 Noel	Romane FRA 6,792 -
7 20671404598 Ortega	Lohanne FRA 7,504 -
8 20631404463 Langevin	Leana FRA 8,330 -
9 20671506433 Daries	Auriane FRA 9,436 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men


